
The Adventure Begins
Fri, June 7, 4:00P

SHERWOOD BRANCH 
SRP JUNE 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Squirt Gun Painting
 (All Ages)

Tues, June 3, 4:00P

Father's Day Picture Frame
Craft (Kids/Teens)

Tues, June 10, 2:00P

Movie and Popcorn:
Mufasa (All Ages)

Tues, June 24, 2:00P

Cardio Drumming (Adults)
Mon, June 9, 5:30P

Mon, June 23, 5:30P

Egg Carton Turtles (Kids)
Tues, June 17, 2:00P

Glass Jar Planter (Adults)
Thurs, June 12, 5:00P

BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP
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SHERWOOD BRANCH 
SRP JULY 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Tie-dye Book Bags (Kids)
Tues, July 29, 2:00P

Galaxy Jars (Kids/Teens)
Tues, July 22, 2:00P

Extreme Jenga (All Ages)
Tues, July 15, 2:00P

Sharknado!! (Kids/Teens)
Tues, July 8, 2:00P

Patriotic Wind Catchers
 (Kids/Teens)

Tues, July 1, 2:00P

Cardio Drumming (Adults)
Mon, July 14, 5:30P
Mon, July 28, 5:30P

Canvas Painting with Bobbie
Mathis (Adults)

Thurs, July 17, 5:30P


